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IN DOCKET NO. 17-035-61 

I have reviewed Public Service Commission of Utah Rule R746-1-603 with respect to the 

review and use of confidential information and agree to comply with the terms and conditions 

of said rule in Docket 17-035-61. 
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Christopher Thomas 

 Name (Type or Print) 
 
 
 
Salt Lake City Corporation 

 Employer or Firm 
 
 
 
451 S. State Street, SLC, UT 84111 

 Business Address 
 
 
 
Salt Lake City Corporation 

 Party Represented 
 
 
 
4/8/2020 

 Date Signed 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 



CERTIFICATE OF 
SERVICE 

Docket No. 17-035-61 
 
I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served by email this 8th day 
of April 2020, on the following: 
 
PACIFICORP  
 Data Request Response Center datareq@pacificorp.com 
 utahdockets@pacificorp.com 
  
ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER  
 Jana Saba jana.saba@pacificorp.com 
 Joelle Steward joelle.steward@pacificorp.com 
 Emily Wegener emily.wegener@pacificorp.com 
  
VOTE SOLAR  
 Jennifer Selendy jselendy@selendygay.com 
 Joshua S. Margolin jmargolin@selendygay.com 
 Phillippe Z. Selendy pselendy@selendygay.com 
 Margaret M. Siller msiller@selendygay.com 
 Daniel J. Metzger dmetzger@selendygay.com 
  Co-counsel for Vote Solar  
 Rick Gilliam rick@votesolar.org 
 Briana Kobor briana@votesolar.org 
  
VIVINT SOLAR  
 Stephen F. Mecham sfmecham@gmail.com 
  
UTAH CLEAN ENERGY  
 Hunter Holman hunter@utahcleanenergy.com 
  Counsel for Utah Clean Energy  
 Sarah Wright sarah@utahcleanenergy.com 
 Kate Bowman kate@utahcleanenergy.com 
  
SALT LAKE CITY  
 Megan J. DePaulis megan.depaulis@slcgov.com 
  Counsel for Salt Lake City Corporation  
 Christopher Thomas christopher.thomas@slcgov.com 
  
AURIC SOLAR, LLC  
 Elias Bishop elias.bishop@auricsolar.com 
  
  
  
  



WESTERN RESOURCE ADVOCATES  
 Nancy Kelly nkelly@westernresources.org 
 Sophie Hayes sophie.hayes@westernresources.org 
 Steven S. Michel smichel@westernresources.org 
  
UTAH SOLAR ENERGY ASSOCIATION  
 Amanda Smith asmith@hollandhart.com 
 Engels J. Tejada ejtejeda@hollandhart.com 
 Chelsea J. Davis cjdavis@hollandhart.com 
  Counsel for Utah Solar Energy Association  
 Ryan Evans revans@utsolar.org 
  
ASSISTANT UTAH ATTORNEYS GENERAL  
 Patricia Schmid pschmid@agutah.gov 
 Justin Jetter jjetter@agutah.gov 
 Robert Moore rmoore@agutah.gov 
 Victor Copeland vcopeland@agutah.gov 
  
DIVISION OF PUBLIC UTILITIES  
 Madison Galt mgalt@utah.gov 
  
OFFICE OF CONSUMER SERVICES  
 Cheryl Murray cmurray@utah.gov 
  
  

 
 

  /s/    Christopher Thomas        


